
TBC QUOTES - 1st Three Words & References 

Competition 1 

 

 But You Will 

 

 Men Of Galilee 

 

 And Everyone Who 

 

 Fellow Israelites Listen 

 

 This Man Was 

 

 Therefore Let All 

 

 Peter Replied Repent 

 

 They Devoted Themselves 
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Acts 1:8    

 

Acts 1:11    

 

Acts 2:21    

 

Acts 2:22    

 

Acts 2:23    

 

Acts 2:36    

 

Acts 2:38    

 

Acts 2:42    
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Acts 1:8 But You Will 

 

Acts 1:11 Men Of Galilee 

 

Acts 2:21 And Everyone Who 

 

Acts 2:22 Fellow Israelites Listen 

 

Acts 2:23 This Man Was 

 

Acts 2:36 Therefore Let All 

 

Acts 2:38 Peter Replied Repent 

 

Acts 2:42 They Devoted Themselves 
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 Then Peter Said 

 

 By Faith In 

 

 Repent Then And 

 

 Jesus Is The 

 

 Salvation Is Found 

 

 Peter And The 

 

 God Exalted Him 

 

 Then He Fell 
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Acts 3:6    

 

Acts 3:16    

 

Acts 3:19    

 

Acts 4:11    

 

Acts 4:12    

 

Acts 5:29    

 

Acts 5:31    

 

Acts 7:60    
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Acts 3:6 Then Peter Said 

 

Acts 3:16 By Faith In 

 

Acts 3:19 Repent Then And 

 

Acts 4:11 Jesus Is The 

 

Acts 4:12 Salvation Is Found 

 

Acts 5:29 Peter And The 

 

Acts 5:31 God Exalted Him 

 

Acts 7:60 Then He Fell 
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 He Fell To 

 

 Who Are You 

 

 But The  Lord 

 

 He Said To 

 

 But God Raised 

 

 He Was Not 

 

 He Commanded Us 

 

 Then I Remembered 
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Acts 9:4    

 

Acts 9:5    

 

Acts 9:15    

 

Acts 10:28    

 

Acts 10:40    

 

Acts 10:41    

 

Acts 10:42    

 

Acts 11:16    
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Acts 9:4 He Fell To 

 

Acts 9:5 Who Are You 

 

Acts 9:15 But The  Lord 

 

Acts 10:28 He Said To 

 

Acts 10:40 But God Raised 

 

Acts 10:41 He Was Not 

 

Acts 10:42 He Commanded Us 

 

Acts 11:16 Then I Remembered 
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 From This Man’s 

 

 No We Believe 

 

 They Replied Believe 

 

 Now The Berean 

 

 The God Who 

 

 And He Is 

 

 From One Man 

 

 For In Him 
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Acts 13:23    

 

Acts 15:11    

 

Acts 16:31    

 

Acts 17:11    

 

Acts 17:24    

 

Acts 17:25    

 

Acts 17:26    

 

Acts 17:28    
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Acts 13:23 From This Man’s 

 

Acts 15:11 No We Believe 

 

Acts 16:31 They Replied Believe 

 

Acts 17:11 Now The Berean 

 

Acts 17:24 The God Who 

 

Acts 17:25 And He Is 

 

Acts 17:26 From One Man 

 

Acts 17:28 For In Him 
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 Therefore Since We 

 

 For He Has 

 

 But When They 

 

 One Night The 

 

 For He Vigorously 

 

 Paul Said  John’s 

 

 God Did Extraordinary 

 

 I Served The 
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Acts 17:29    

 

Acts 17:31    

 

Acts 18:6    

 

Acts 18:9    

 

Acts 18:28    

 

Acts 19:4    

 

Acts 19:11    

 

Acts 20:19    
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Acts 17:29 Therefore Since We 

 

Acts 17:31 For He Has 

 

Acts 18:6 But When They 

 

Acts 18:9 One Night The 

 

Acts 18:28 For He Vigorously 

 

Acts 19:4 Paul Said  John’s 

 

Acts 19:11 God Did Extraordinary 

 

Acts 20:19 I Served The 
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 However I Consider 

 

 Keep Watch Over 

 

 In Everything I 

 

 When He Would 

 

 I Am A 

 

 So I Strive 

 

 Go To This 

 

 Therefore I Want 
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Acts 20:24    

 

Acts 20:28    

 

Acts 20:35    

 

Acts 21:14    

 

Acts 22:3    

 

Acts 24:16    

 

Acts 28:26    

 

Acts 28:28    
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Acts 20:24 However I Consider 

 

Acts 20:28 Keep Watch Over 

 

Acts 20:35 In Everything I 

 

Acts 21:14 When He Would 

 

Acts 22:3 I Am A 

 

Acts 24:16 So I Strive 

 

Acts 28:26 Go To This 

 

Acts 28:28 Therefore I Want 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 


